Democratic Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

This table was last revised on 4/22/14.

2007-2008

$274,853,360
$210,484,974
$27,572,704
$181,912,896
$1,202,130
$1,121,897
$1,692,374
$95,722,059
$1,128,978

$5,753,191
$5,259,502
$120,355
$5,476,211
$12,199
$54

$2,095
$436,328
$296,280

2005-2006

$221,673,235
$172,616,240
$23,938,134
$156,397,934
$803,917
$1,378,356
$400,414
$72,486,076
$2,751,499

$6,974,720
$5,811,449
$126,214
$5,693,112
$39,486
$22,997
$354
$1,512,874
$385,487

2003-2004

$180,814,074
$144,980,026
$20,169,063
$126,537,951
$695,685
$339,353
$1,757,898
$55,691,333
$1,223,316

$4,091,962
$3,926,335
$32,822
$3,828,029
$45,482
$29,463

$0
$254,520
$157,728

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through March 31 of the Election Year

2001-2002

$103,134,768
$75,803,227
$12,564,644
$84,996,740
$901,678
$687,438
$819,206
$26,535,394
$7,096,618

$8,217,026
$7,786,578
$181,365
$7,359,543
$38,981
$76,022
$484
$897,984
$300,057

Republican Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees

Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures

Cash on Hand

Debts Owed By

2007-2008

$287,625,045
$246,257,319
$30,165,224
$225,652,621
$3,215,469
$383,128
$4,566,743
$69,382,938
$2,999,856

$568,231,596
$462,001,795
$57,858,283
$413,041,728
$4,429,798
$1,505,079
$6,261,212
$165,541,325
$4,425,114

2005-2006

$333,453,014
$298,280,483
$24,783,773
$254,940,958
$729,218
$322,243
$913,859
$101,892,348
$2,449,644

$562,100,969
$476,708,172
$48,848,121
$417,032,004
$1,572,621
$1,723,596
$1,314,627
$175,891,298
$5,586,630

2003-2004

$346,268,703
$323,239,500
$17,454,280
$255,838,664
$752,158
$135,338
$1,142,903
$97,532,318
$1,559,228

$531,174,739
$472,145,861
$37,656,165
$386,204,644
$1,493,325
$504,154
$2,900,801
$153,478,171
$2,940,272

2001-2002

$230,956,415
$213,680,836
$7,531,090
$167,878,170
$1,877,021
$813,377
$93,047
$85,002,266
$1,531,894

$342,308,209
$297,270,641
$20,277,099
$260,234,453
$2,817,680
$1,576,837
$912,737
$112,435,644
$8,928,569



